

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD**CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION (AGAINST ORDER PASSED BY
SUBORDINATE COURT) NO. 560 of 2016**

=====

GHANSHYAMSINH KALUBHA VAGHELA....Applicant(s)

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & 1....Respondent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MS TEJAL A VASHI, ADVOCATE for the Applicant(s) No. 1

MR MAHESHB BARIYA, ADVOCATE for the Respondent(s) No. 2

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE S.H.VORA**Date : 07/07/2017****ORAL ORDER**

Learned APP Ms. Moxa Thakkar is directed to file affidavit of the concerned investigating officer inter alia pointing out specific role played by the present applicant in the offence in question. S.O. to 28.8.2017. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier to continue till then.

(S.H.VORA, J.)

shekhar